Measurement of pH and redox values
under process conditions requires
assembly systems of superior quality
and reliability. The Probfit process
assemblies guarantee maximum life
times, reduced maintenance and safe,
reliable measurement even under high
pressures and extreme temperatures.

used with an immersion depth of 265 mm.
5
How to order
Version
A with rinse / calibraton connection for Airtrol
R with rinse connection G 1/4
Immersion depth / material
01 165 mm / PVC
02 165 mm / PVDF/PEEK
12 265 mm / PVDF/PEEK
03 165 mm / 1.4571
13 265 mm / 1.4571
04 165 mm / Hastelloy C4
14 265 mm / Hastelloy C4
05 165 mm / PEEK
15 265 mm / PEEK
O-ring-material
1 EPDM
2 Viton
3 Chemraz
Mounting type
1 DN50 / PN10 flange mounting
2 ANSI 2" flange mounting.
CPA 436S- complete order code
Retractable assembly Probfit CPA 463S
6
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
- Instruments International -
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (07621) 9753 45
TI 151C/07/en/07.98
Printed in Germany / DT / CV5 (50079944)
Hauser+Endress